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 Mathématiques  /Semestre 1/Algèbre 1/Section 1

Matricule Nom   Prénom Note

 222237148413

 222237109605 12,50

 222237137810

 222237151620

 222237162702 11,75

 222237119812

 222237120416 12,75

 222237158913 12,75

 222237121412

 222237126408 03,00

 222237174912

 222237167909

 222237156007

ABDELKRIM/عبد الكريم FATEMA/فاطمة

ABDELLAOUI/عبد اللاوي IMANE/ايمان

AISSAOUI/عيساوي MOHAMMED YACINE AYACHE/محمد ياسين عياش

AMIMER/عميمر DOUAA/دعاء

AMMOURI/عموري FATIMA AMINA/فاطمة أمينة

AMRANI/عمراني BOUCHRA/بشرى

ATTAR/عطار CHAHINEZ/شهيناز

ATTIA/عطية AICHA AMINA/عائشة أمينة

AZZOUZ/عزوز NADIA/نادية

BAGHDAD/بغداد WAIL/وائل

BAGHDADI/بغدادي HOUSSEM EDDINE/حسام الدين

BATAHRI/بطهري FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة الزهراء

BECHLAGHEM/بشلاغم INES/إناس
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 222237114206

 222237210008

 222237157511 08,00

 222237126706

 222237131219 04,50

 222237113901

 222237113912

 222237119611 01,00

 222237114119

 222237115714 00,50

 222237174102

 222237137802

 222237144407

 222237151814

 222237143420

BECHLAGHEM/بشلاغم OMAR AHMED YASSINE/عمر احمد ياسين

BEDAD/بداد ASSIA/اسية

BEDDIA/بدية RACHA/راشا

BEKADDOUR/بقدور SOUMIA/سمية

BELABBAS/بلعباس DOUAA/دعاء

BELARBI/بلعربي ADEM/آدم

BELARBI/بلعربي AYOUB/أيوب

BELARBI/بلعربي IMENE/إيمان

BELBACHIR/بلبشير ABD ESSALEM/عبد السلام

BELBKRI/بلبكري NIHAL/نهال

BELLAHSENE/بلحسن MAGHNIA/مغنية

BELLOUT/بلوط TOUHAMI MOHAMED HICHAM/تهامي محمد هشام

BELYAGOUBI/بليعقوبي FATIMA/فاطمة

BEN DJRI/بن جري SALIMA/سليمة

BEN SAHNOUNE/بن سحنون AMIR/أمير
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 212237217206

 172237217309

 222237131712

 222237213705

 222237178901

 222237624712

 222237109009

 222237137405

 222237115014

 222237119502

 222237178704

 222237167302

 222237184719 10,00

 222237187905 16,00

 222237159110

BENAMAR/بن اعمر WISSAL BATOUL/وصال باتول

BENAZZA/بن عزة Walid mouad /وليد معاد

BENDAHMANE/بن دحمان SID AHMED CHERIF/سيد أحمد شريف

BENDIAF/بن ضياف OMAR ANIS/عمر انيس

BENHAMIDA/بن حميدة ADEM ABDELLAH/آدم عبد الله

BENMOUSSA/بن موسى WAFA/وفاء

BENOSMAN/بن عصمان AYA/آية

BENRAHMA/بن رحمة WIAM/وئام

BENREZKALLAH/بن رزق الله ABDELKADER/عبد القادر

BENSAHLA TALET/بن سهلة ثالث AYA/آية

BENSALAH/بن صالح WISSAL/وصال

BENSID/بن سيد AMINA/آمنة

BERRABAH/برابح KAOUTAR/كوثر

BERRAMDANE/برمضان YOUSSOUF/يوسف

BERRKIA/برقية HANAA/هناء
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 222237193903

 222237144201

 222237114017 04,50

 222237111219

 222237151516

 222237110912

 222237125619 02,00

 222237146214

 222237163012

 222237190205

 222237119605

 222237185202 13,25

 222237126013

 222237121715

 222237167606

BESSGHIR/بصغير RAHMA/رحمة

BOUALI/بوعلي SARAH/صارة

BOUBLENZA/بوبلنزة RYM LILYA/ريم ليليا

BOUDGHENE STAMBOULI/بودغن سطمبوليABDELGHANI ARSSLANE/عبد الغاني ارسلان

BOUDJEMAA/بوجمعة ELIAS/الياس

BOUDJOURFA/بوجورفة CHAIMAA/شيماء

BOUGHERARA/بوغرارة CHAIMAA/شيماء

BOUKLIKHA/بوكليخة ABDELDJALIL/عبد الجليل

BOUKRA/بوكرع MERIEM/مريم

BOUMEDIENE/بومدين SALIM/سليم

BOUSMAHA/بوسماحة IKRAM/إكرام

BOUTERFAS/بوترفاس AMINA/أمينة

BRAHIMI/براهيمي KAWTHER/كوثر

BRAHIMI/براهيمي YASMINE  NADIA/ياسمين نادية

BRAZ/براز HALIMA/حليمة
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 222237167713

 222237132805

 182237624902

 222237210710 08,00

 222237145002 01,50

 222237174906

 222237122008

 222237157601

 222237148403

 222237146107

 222237114105

 222237109518

 222237185213

 212237225511 14,25

 222237137119

CHEKROUN/شقرون SOUHILA/سهيلة

CHIKH/شيخ MARWA/مروة

DAHMANI/دحماني AICHA NOUR EL HOUDA/عائشة نور الهدى

DALI YOUCEF/دالي يوسف HASSAN MOUNIB/حسن منيب

DEBBAB/دباب YOUNESS/يونس

DERGAOUI/درقاوي AYMEN ISLAM/أيمن إسلام

DIBOUN/ديبون DOUAA/دعاء

DJEDID/جديد HADJER/هاجر

ELOUATSEK/الواتسق TAHA YASSINE/طه ياسين

FATHI/فاتحي IBRAHIM/ابراهيم

FRID/فريد CHOUROUK/شروق

FRIOUI/فريوي AMINA GHIZLENE/امينة غزلان

GHAOUTI/غوتي SARAH/صارة

GHENIMI/غنيمي SARRA/سارة

GHOUMARI/غماري MOHAMED ANES/محمد أنس
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 222237111702 01,75

 222237163109 07,50

 222237136703

 222237141812 03,50

 222237112902

 222237151303

 222237157509

 222237152004

 222237146106 11,00

 222237126201

 222237158813 08,50

 222237119612

 222237119818

 222237109916 11,50

 222237144618 04,00

GHOUMID/غميد FIRDAWS NOR EL HOUDA/فردوس نور الهدى

GHOUZI/غوزي NESRINE/نسرين

GUERRAB/قراب AMINE ABDELKADER/امين عبدالقادر

GUERRAB/قراب MOHAMED EL AMINE/محمد الأمين

HABCHI/حبشي NIHEL INES/نهال اناس

HACHEMI/هاشمي ASSIA/آسية

HACHEMI/هاشمي DOUAE/دعاء

HADJ ABDELKADER/حاج عبد القادرCHAIMAA NOUR EL HOUDA/شيماء نور الهدى

HADJADJI/حجاجي INES/إيناس

HADJAZI/حجازي MERYEM/مريم

HAMADI/حمادي ZEYNEB/زينب

HAMMADI/حمادي IMANE/إيمان فريال

HAMZA CHERIF/حمزة شريف DJAZIA/جازية

IBKA/يبقى KHOULOUD/خلود

IKHELEF/يخلف MOHAMMED ABDEL ILLAH/محمد عبدالإله
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 222237110415

 222237209014

 222237114403

 222237178520 07,00

 222237122006 05,75

 222237138201

 222237111014

 222237109407

 222237148204 08,50

 222237167411

 222237178319

 222237144402

 222237126112

 222237121508 07,00

 222237109602

KABIR/كبير ZAKARYA/زكرياء

KERZABI/كرزابي AHLEM/أحلام

KERZABI/كرزابي FARAH NARIMANE/نريمان فراح

KHALDI/خالدي NADJI YAHIA/ناجي يحي

KHIRI/خيري BATOUL NESRINE/باتول نسرين

KHOMRI/خمري HAITHEM/هيثم

KHOUANE/خوان SAFAA/صفاء

KLOUCHE DJEDID/قلوش جديد IMENE/إيمان

KOTBI/قطبي AYA NOUR EL HOUDA/آية نور الهدى

LAHRACHE/لحرش ANISSA/أنيسة

LAKHDARI/لخضاري KAMEL/كمال

LAZAR/لزعر FADIA/فادية

LOUDJEDI/لوجدي MOHAMMED NADIR/محمد ندير

MADI/ماضي NIHEL/نهال

MEBARKI/مباركي ANWAR ISLEM/انور اسلام
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 222237174107

 222237163013

 222237141816

 222237151902

 222237112213

 222237159101

 222237214717 02,00

 222237125408

 212237214111 08,50

 222237226910 04,50

 222237109114 06,00

 222237174901

 222237162704 13,75

 222237167319 15,75

MELIANI/ملياني MANAR/منار

MERIAH/مرياح MERIEM/مريم

MESSAOUDI/مسعودي YOUNES/يونس

METRI/مطري SANAA/سناء

MOSTEFAI/مصطفاي MOHAMED FARES/محمد فارس

MOUALID/مواليد NAFISSA/نفيسة

REGUIEG/رقيق MOHAMMED/محمد

REZNI/رزني HANANE BOUCHRA/حنان بشرى

SABRI/صابري FATIMA ZAHRA RADJA/فاطمة زهرة رجاء

TAHIR/طهير ROMAISSA/رميساء

TALEB BENDIAB/طالب بن دياب AMAN ALLAH ABDELKRIM/أمان الله عبد الكريم

TECHICHI/تشيشي FATIMA ZAHRA NARIMANE/فاطمة الزهراء نريمان

ZEBAIR/زباير FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة الزهراء

ZORGANI/زرقاني AMEL KHALIDA/أمال خليدة
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